Pneumatic
SHOWER TUBE OSCILLATORS
For Paper Machinery
SHOWER TUBE OSCILLATOR
Cannot be overloaded
Easy to adjust
Reliable and maintenance
free operation

Control pressure 0 - 5 bar.
Fast return mode
Order Example:
Shower tube oscillator with linear sensor,
a circuit board for the sensor, stroke
length 150 mm, a trunnion mounting
and a clevis mounting:
Linear sensor is included in SHO-L-125 type
oscillator.  With this sensor the oscillating
speed can be syncronized to the speed of a
wire
Manual speed control. Standard
in SHO-125 oscillators
Connection for remote speed
control, G1/4 female thread.
Fitting must be ordered
separately.
Trunnion mounting 502968
Clevis mounting
300335
Spherical bearing
1120 HAST
Magnetic sensor which gives
a pulse per stroke while
the unit is running.
SHO hydropneumatic shower tube
oscillators can be equipped with a
variation of mountings and sensors to
monitor the operation of the unit.
Even SHO-125-stroke-20180 models can be
equipped with remote speed control.
For SHO-L-125-stroke-20002 the circuit board
for the linear sensor must be ordered
separately.
  Oscillator SHO-L-125-150
  Trunnion mounting 502968
  Clevis mounting 300335
  Circuit board RCL-41-0150
SHOWER TUBE OSCILLATOR
   DIMENSIONS
   Mountings must be ordered separately
  Dimensions for clevis
  mounting 300335
M20x1,5 female thread at the end
of the piston rod
Air connections: G1/4
SHOWER TUBE OSCILLATOR
CONTROL CABINETS FOR SHOWER TUBE OSCILLATORS
PMC Polarteknik supplies also control
cabinets for shower oscillators.
The cabinets include all pneumatic
components needed to run a shower
oscillator, i.e. a shut off-valve, a fi lter
and a pressure regulator for the main
air supply line, the solenoid valves
and if required, an I/P transducer or
a pressure regulator for remote speed
control. By one cabinet one to fi ve
oscillators can be operated.Electric
wires are connected to a terminal
block.
For further details please contact our
sales department.
Compressed air supply 6 bar,
fi ltered, 20 micron
Speed set Input 4-20 mA
Position Output  4-20 mA
ON / OFF Input and
HOME POSITION Input *
Voltage supply, (24 DC, 10 A)
Home position port, G1/4